(Requ	uestor's Name)	_
(Addı	ess)	
(Addr	(22A	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(1.00)	000,	
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nam	ie)
(545)	nood Endry Ham	,
(Doci	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	}
		İ

Office Use Only



100278587021

11/16/15--01047--020 **77.00

2915 NOV 16 P 1: 51

NOV 1 7 2015

S MASON

COVER LETTER

TO: Reg	istration Sec ision of Corp	tion orations		A
OUBLECT		DARD REALTY & INVEST	MENT GROUP LLC	
SUBJECT:		EW STANDARD REALTY & INVESTMENT GROUP LLC Name of Limited Liability Company rticles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. I correspondence concerning this matter to the following: CARLOS M. AMOR Name of Person CARLOS M. AMOR PA Firm/Company 1200 S Pine Island Rd Ste 220 Address Plantation, FL 33324 City/State and Zip Code carlos@cmapalaw.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) rmation concerning this matter, please call:		
The enclosed	I Articles of A	DARD REALTY & INVESTMENT GROUP LLC Name of Limited Liability Company mendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. dence concerning this matter to the following: CARLOS M. AMOR Name of Person CARLOS M. AMOR PA Firm/Company 1200 S Pine Island Rd Ste 220 Address Plantation, FL 33324 City/State and Zip Code carlos@cmapalaw.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) secrning this matter, please call: Person at (Area Code Daytime Telephone Number following amount: \$\Begin{array} \text{ \$\frac{954}{\text{ Area Code}} \$\text{ \$\		
Please return	all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		CARLOS M. AMOR		
			Name of Person	-
		CARLOS M. AMOR PA		
			Firm/Company	-
		1200 S Pine Island Rd Ste	220	
			Address	
		Plantation, FL 33324		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		•		
	•	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notific	ation)
For further in	nformation co	ncerning this matter, please co	all:	
Carlos M Ar	mor		at (
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime	l'elephone Number
Enclosed is a	a check for the	e following amount:		
□ \$25.00 F	filing Fee			

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

NEW STANDARD REALTY & INVESTMENT GROUP LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

(,	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number $\frac{L12000138056}{L12000138056}$	were filed on 10/29/2012	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	vility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company." the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	***************************************	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered o registered agent and/or the new registered office address her Name of New Registered Agent:	<u>.</u>	
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	S
	, Flo	orida
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	•	z.ip c.oue
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agr provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	- vee to act in this capacity. I fur performance of my duties, an provided for in Chapter 605, I	nd I am familiar with and F.S. Or, if this document is
lf Cha	nging Registered Agent, Signature o	
Page	1 of 3	LORI TE

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	CARLOS M AMOR PA	1200 S. PINE ISLAND RD	□ Add
		STE 220	■ Remove
		PLANTATION FL 33324	□ Change
MGR	CARLOS M AMOR, ESQ.	1200 S. PINE ISLAND RD	
		STE 220	🗖 Remove
		PLANTATION FL 33324	☐ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
-A-THE STATE OF THE STATE OF TH			□ Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			Change Change
			SATION OF THE PARTY OF THE PART
			Change

• • •							
,	•						
- Maria - Albania			.,				
					11.5W A.4II		
						- a-	
-							
				, · ···•			
							
			 				
-							
	******				·		
			••••				
ffective data if other than t	he date of fili	ina.			(ontion	al)	
ffective date, if other than t an effective date is listed, the date is lote: If the date inserted in this	must be specifie a	ind cannot be prior	to date of filing or r	nore than 90 d	ays after fil	ing.) Pur	suant to 605.02
ocument's effective date on the				ig requireme	ints, tills u	ate will	not be fisted
						•	
e record specifies a delay The 90th day after the r			t an effective	time, at 1	2:01 a.i	n. on t	the earlier
,							
ated November 12		$-\left(\begin{array}{c}2015\\\\\\\end{array}\right)$	$-\left(\begin{array}{c} \end{array}\right)$				
	Signature of	a member or auth	orized representativ	e of a member	· .		
CARLOS M AMOR	ESO			ł	in in	2015	
O/MEOD W/ NWOIN		Typed or print	ed name of signee		5.53 5.77	- 10V	Color materia
					255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255 255	V — Ь	9
			_		1777-6	•	/ I TO
		Page	e 3 of 3			ט	Lucid [[]